MIXFLO
MBS s.r.l Tel +39 0521.39.71
 Head Office: Str. Martinella 96/b – 43100 PARMA  – Fax +39 0521.64.90.85
       Factory: Via degli Olmi – 31010 GODEGA DI SANT'URBANO – TREVISO
MONOTUBE SANITARY SERIE
CORRUGATED TUBOLAR HEAT
EXCHANGERS

Sanitary mixflo monotube serie
Monotube mixflo sanitary serie             Model MNW
Codification
MNW 50 76 1 3000 C C S A A
        Material
        Product  /  Service
        A - EN 1.4301 - AISI 304
        B - EN 1.4404 - AISI 316 L
       Gasket’s Material
       S - SILICONE
       V - VITON
       N - NBR
       E - EPDM
       T - TEFLON
       − GASKET’S NOT INCLUDED
     Element’s connections
     Product /  Service
     D - DIN 11851 - DIN 11864 - 1
     C - CLAMP ISO 2852 - ASME BPE
    - DIN 11864 - 2 - 3
    - DIN 32676
     S - SMS
     B - BRITISH STANDARD MILK
     A - WELDING CONNECTION
     F - FLANGE EN - ANSI
     G - GAS UNI 338 - RJT
    Lenght  [ mm ]
   Expansion joint
   0 - Excluded
   1 - Included
  Sheet diameter  [ mm ]
 Product diameter [ mm ]
Monotube version
MNW - Total welded version
MND  - Disassembly version
Gaskets Material
Element connections
MNW 25 48 0 3000
MNW 25 48 0 6000
2.82
5.75
1.55
3.07
0.2442
0.4987
995.9
995.5
530.9
530.9
8.5
15.5
MNW 25 48 0 3000
MNW 25 48 0 6000
D
C B C
A
E
E
H
L
B C
A
 ** on demand
with expansion joint
 **
MNW 25 48 0 3000
MNW 25 48 0 6000
2964
5964
2790
5790
10087 217.5DIN 11851 DN 25 M DIN 11851 DN 25 F
Model  MNW 25 48